Aviso 100% indirect lighting
rod
North Star Lighting
2
Design: Designit®
Indirect lighting is being used
more and more for decorative
city lighting. However the

Aviso A arm
13
Ordering Guide
For complete unit order gear tray, arm, reflector and column. Gear trays are supplied complete with lamp.
Description Weight (Kg) Cat. No.
Sealed gear tray
70W CDM-T, electronic ballast , 4200K, G12 cap 1.1 AVISOGT704200K
150W CDM-T, electronic ballast , 4200K, G12 cap 1.4 AVISOGT1504200K
70W CDM-T, electronic ballast , 3000K, G12 cap 1.1 AVISOGT703000K
150W CDM-T, electronic ballast, 3000K, G12 cap 1.4 AVISOGT1503000K
Arm with projector unit
Aviso type B arm 13 AVISOBARM
Aviso type A arm 10 AVISOAARM
Top reflector